Timetables for Halifax, Calder Valley & Huddersfield Service Number 324

Valid from 07/04/2024 until further notice

324: Huddersfield - Meltham

Sunday

Service No.:
Notes:

Huddersfield Bus Station [P]
Stop code: 450030155

Netherton Co-op
Stop code: 450019221

Meltham Broadlands
Stop code: 450019275

BH Bank Holidays

Service No.:
Notes:

Huddersfield Bus Station [P]
Stop code: 450030155

Netherton Co-op
Stop code: 450019221

Meltham Broadlands
Stop code: 450019275

BH Bank Holidays

Service No.:
Notes:

Huddersfield Bus Station [P]
Stop code: 450030155

Netherton Co-op
Stop code: 450019221

Meltham Broadlands
Stop code: 450019275

BH Bank Holidays

324: Meltham - Huddersfield

Sunday

324
BH

0640

0649

0658

324
BH

1240

1251

1300

324
BH

0740

0749

0758

324
BH

1310

1321

1331

324
BH

0840

0849

0859

324
BH

1340

1350

1400

324
BH

1810

1821

1831

324
BH

0910

0920

0930

324
BH

1410

1420

1430

324
BH

0940

0950

1000

324
BH

1440

1451

1501

324
BH

1010

1020

1030

324
BH

1510

1521

1531

324
BH

1910

1921

1931

324
BH

1040

1050

1100

324
BH

1540

1551

1601

324
BH

1110

1120

1129

324
BH

1610

1621

1631

324
BH

1140

1151

1201

324
BH

1640

1652

1701

324
BH

2010

2021

2031

324
BH

1210

1221

1231

324
BH

1710

1722

1731



Service No.:
Notes:

Meltham Broadlands
Stop code: 450019275

Netherton Post Office
Stop code: 450019222

Huddersfield Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 450030167

BH Bank Holidays

Service No.:
Notes:

Meltham Broadlands
Stop code: 450019275

Netherton Post Office
Stop code: 450019222

Huddersfield Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 450030167

BH Bank Holidays

Service No.:

Notes:

Meltham Broadlands
Stop code: 450019275

Netherton Post Office
Stop code: 450019222

Huddersfield Bus Station [3]
Stop code: 450030167

BH Bank Holidays

324
BH

0704

0713

0725

324
BH

1304

1313

1326

324
BH

0804

0813

0825

324
BH

1334

1343

1357

324
BH

0904

0913

0926

324
BH

1404

1413

1426

324
BH

0934

0943

0956

324
BH

1434

1444

1457

324
BH

1004

1014

1026

324
BH

1504

1513

1526

324
BH

1934

1943

1954

324
BH

1034

1043

1056

324
BH

1534

1544

1557

324
BH

1104

1113

1127

324
BH

1604

1614

1627

324
BH

1134

1143

1157

324
BH

1634

1643

1657

324
BH

1204

1213

1227

324
BH

1734

1743

1756

324
BH

2034

2043

2055

324
BH

1234

1243

1257

324
BH

1834

1843

1856



